
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

N° 

7 
16 

155 
55 
63 
95 
56 

5 
111 

24 
85 

118 
14 
26 

8 
23 

157 
10 

123 
4 

114 
177 

66 
32 

166 
17 

3 
96 
77 

6 
72 
69 

100 
110 
108 
120 
144 

61 
148 
113 

Nombre 

JERONIMO TETI 
FABIAN YANNANTUONI 
MANUEL MALLO 
GASTON IANSA 
CARLOS JAVIER MERLO 
EMANUEL ABDALA 
GERMAN TODINO 
JOSE M. URCERA 
JOEL GASSMAN 
LEONEL LARRAURI 
RICARDO RISATTI 
ANTONINO GARCIA 
LEANDRO CARDUCCI 
SEBASTIAN GOMEZ 
ALFONSO DOMENECH 
MARIANO PERNIA 
JUAN DE BENEDICTIS 
MATIAS MUÑOZ MARCHESI 
MAURICIO LAMBIRIS 
LEONEL PERNIA 
EVER FRANETOVICH 
LEONEL SOTRO 
ADRIAN PERCAZ 
FACUNDO CONTA 
IGNACIO CHAR 
JUAN JOSE GARRIZ 
JONATAN CASTELLANO 
JUAN CRUZ BENVENUTI 
MATIAS COHEN 
FACUNDO CHAPUR 
LUCAS TEDESCHI 
MARTIN CHIALVO 
CARLOS OKULOVICH 
RUDI BUNDZIAK 
ROBERTO LUNA 
GERONIMO NUÑEZ 
LUCAS VICINO 
DIEGO NOCETI 
LUCAS BAGNERA 
C H R IS T IA N  B O DR ATO  M IO N ETTO  

Vueltas 

11 
11 
10 
12 

8 
10 
10 
11 
12 
13 
12 
10 
10 
10 
12 
10 
12 

5 
8 
8 
8 

12 
11 
11 
11 
13 

8 
10 
11 

8 
10 

8 
9 
7 

14 
11 
10 
11 
13 

7 

Make 

CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FIAT TIPO 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
PEUGEOT 408 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
PEUGEOT 408 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
FIAT TIPO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
VW VENTO 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
C-ELYSEE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
KIA CERATO 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
HONDA CIVIC 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
NISSAN SENTRA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 

Mejor Tm 

1:32.595 
1:32.673 
1:32.752 
1:32.789 
1:32.819 
1:32.849 
1:32.882 
1:32.924 
1:32.938 
1:32.978 
1:33.010 
1:33.021 
1:33.142 
1:33.182 
1:33.282 
1:33.318 
1:33.367 
1:33.376 
1:33.470 
1:33.487 
1:33.497 
1:33.585 
1:33.590 
1:33.613 
1:33.795 
1:33.807 
1:33.826 
1:33.831 
1:33.879 
1:33.919 
1:33.938 
1:34.024 
1:34.039 
1:34.104 
1:34.198 
1:34.245 
1:34.408 
1:34.589 
1:35.005 
1:35.398 

D if.  re s p .  1°  

0.078 
0.157 
0.194 
0.224 
0.254 
0.287 
0.329 
0.343 
0.383 
0.415 
0.426 
0.547 
0.587 
0.687 
0.723 
0.772 
0.781 
0.875 
0.892 
0.902 
0.990 
0.995 
1.018 
1.200 
1.212 
1.231 
1.236 
1.284 
1.324 
1.343 
1.429 
1.444 
1.509 
1.603 
1.650 
1.813 
1.994 
2.410 
2.803 

Mejor Vel. 

164,030 
163,892 
163,753 
163,688 
163,635 
163,582 
163,524 
163,450 
163,425 
163,355 
163,299 
163,279 
163,067 
162,997 
162,822 
162,760 
162,674 
162,658 
162,495 
162,465 
162,448 
162,295 
162,287 
162,247 
161,932 
161,911 
161,878 
161,870 
161,787 
161,718 
161,685 
161,537 
161,512 
161,400 
161,239 
161,159 
160,880 
160,573 
159,869 
159,211 

 

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta
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Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 
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Pos. 

41 
42 
43 
44 

N° 

41 
112 
137 

1 

Nombre 

MAURO SCHENONE 
JUAN PIPKIN 
IANINA ZANAZZI 
JULIAN SANTERO 

Vueltas 

13 
3 
3 
1 

Make 

CHEVROLET CRUZE 
VW VENTO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 

Mejor Tm 

1:37.392 
1:39.808 
1:45.907 
8:32.922 

D if.  re s p .  1°  

4.797 
7.213 

13.312 
7:00.327 

Mejor Vel. 

155,951 
152,176 
143,413 

29,612  
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